

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPS No. 5008 of 2019

Chandradev Ram **Versus** State Of Chhattisgarh Through Secretary

15.07.2019	None for the Petitioner. Mr. Jitendra Pali, Dy. A.G. for the State. Mr. K.A. Ansari Sr. Counsel and Mr. R.L. Bajpai, Counsel for the respective respondents. None appears for the petitioner, even in the second round when the case was called. List this case, after two weeks. Sd/- (P. Sam Koshy) JUDGE
Rahul	