

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

**W.P.(S) No. 5008 of 2019**

Chandradev Ram **Versus** State of Chhattisgarh through Secretary

|            |                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                           |
|------------|-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|
|            |                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                           |
| 05/04/2023 | <p>Shri Pramod Shrivastava, Advocate for the petitioner.</p> <p>Ms. Ruchi Nagar, Dy. G.A. for the State.</p> <p>None for the Caveator.</p> <p>Heard on admission.</p> <p>Admit.</p> <p>Post this matter in the month of <b><u>August, 2023.</u></b></p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/-<br/><b>(Rakesh Mohan Pandey)</b><br/>Judge</p> |