

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPS No. 5008 of 2019

Chandradev Ram **Versus** State Of Chhattisgarh Through Secretary,

22.08.2023	Mr. Pramod Shrivastava, Counsel for the Petitioner. Mr. Ravipal Maheshwari, P. L. for the State. Issue notice to respondent No.4, 6. PF be paid within 7 days. Mr. Maheshwari, accepts notice on behalf of respondents No.1, 2, 3, 5, 7 & 8. Respondent No.9 had filed caveat but no representation is made on his behalf. List this case after service report is received. Sd/- (Sachin Singh Rajput) Judge
------------	---