

**HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR****WPS No. 5008 of 2019**

CHANDRADEV RAM **versus** STATE OF CHHATTISGARH THROUGH
SECRETARY,

Order Sheet

27/01/2026	Parties through their respective counsel. Issue fresh notices to the respondents No.04 & 06. P.F. and copies within seven days. List for final hearing after service of aforesaid notices. sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge
s@if	