



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPS No. 5008 of 2019

**CHANDRADEV RAM versus STATE OF CHHATTISGARH THROUGH
SECRETARY**

Order Sheet

19/03/2026	Mr. Navnit Yadav, Advocate for the Petitioner. Mr. Pranjal Shukla, Panel Lawyer for the State. Heard As prayed, list this matter in the month of July, 2026. Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge
Aks	